date 08/05/2022
page 1 of 9
SERIES: SDF-J | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• PCB mount
• front shielded
• right angle

SDF - XX J
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins*
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins, 180 degrees
60 = 6 pins
70 = 7 pins*
80 = 8 pins
130 = 13 pins
* Discontinued models SDF-30J & SDF-70J.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: SDF-J | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR date 08/05/2022 | page 2 of 9
cuidevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING (SDF-30J)
5.0 0.197
(2 PLCS)
10.0 0.394
(3 PLCS)
15.0 0.591
2.4 0.094
(2 PLCS)
1.3 0.051
(5 PLCS)
5.0 0.197
10.0 0.394
5.0 0.197
15.0 0.591
7.0 0.276
10.0 0.394
3.5 0.138
 (TYP)
14.8 0.583
2.7 0.106
5.0 0.197
3 2
Mounting Hole
(2 PLCS)
1
3 1
2
20.7 0.815
21.4 0.843
(2 PLCS)
0.106
(2 PLCS)
0.039
2.7
1.0
14.7 0.579
1.6 0.063
(2 PLCS)
1.0
0.724
0.0872.2
18.4
(3 PCLS)
0.039
0.2566.5
0.073
(2 PLCS)
1.85
6.0 0.236
units: mm